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Safety precautions
1. Please don't disassemble the camera. Only authorized technical 
    staff can made the repair.

2. The machine temperature will rise after long time of use. It is 
    normal status.
3. Only original battery and adapter can be used for the machine.

4. Please don’t let it fall or strike.

5. Please don’t let the camera close to objects with strong-
    magnetic, such as magnet and power-driven machine. In 
    addition, please also avoid closing to the objects which can 
    launch strong radio wave.

6. Please don’t put the camera in the place with high temperature 
    and direct sunshine.

7. Please choose the Micro SD cards with brands so that the 
    quality could be guaranteed.

8. Please don’t let the Micro SD card put in or close to the places 
    with strong magnetic in order to avoid losing the data of Micro 
    SD card.

9. During the process of charging for the battery, if the product 
    gives off heat and smoke or gives off peculiar smell, please 
    immediately unplug the power to avoid fire.

10. When charging for the battery, please let the product put in the 
    place where children can no reach.

11. Please let the product put in the shady, dry and insulated place.
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Product Features
1.Waterproof case is convenient for you to take a photo in water sports 
   and can up to 30 meters deep waterproof. 

2.Photography and slow photography.

3.The max resolution for video is 1080p 60fps.

4.Wide-angle 170 degree HD camera lens

5.16 mega-pixel HD lens

6.Low power consumption and be used for about 90 minutes when WIFI 
   is open.

7.Super HD 2.0 inch display screen, display and rebroadcast wonderful 
   video.

8.Battery is removable and convenient to replace and can extend its life.

9.Charge for the battery and get a video at the same time.

10.HDMI: High definition output.

11.Support 64G memory card.

12.Many patterns of recording video:1080p, 720p

13.H.264 pattern record video.

14.Various photography pattern: common, timed, auto, drama shot.

15.Various record video pattern: common, time-lapse, loop, slow-motion.

16.Mini appearance: many optional colors.

17.Support APP upgrade for long-distance.

Product Features and Diagram 



 Product specification
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LCD screen                                   2.0 LTPS

Format of record video       MP4

Format of video compression       H.264

Resolution of photos       16MP/12MP/8MP/5MP/2MP

Card                                   Micro SD MAX 64G

Photography mode       Common, timed, auto, drama shot

Video recording mode       Common, time-lapse, loop, slow-motion

Slow motion       1080P/60fps, 720P/120 fps

Light frequency        Automatically, 50Hz,60Hz

USB                                   USB2.0

Battery capacity         3.7V Li-ion Battery 900mAh 3.33Wh

Power consumption        About 400mA@ 4.0V

Time of recording video        1080P/ About 90 minutes

Time of charging the battery       About 2 hours 

OS                                  Windows XP/Vista /7/8 and Mac 10.5 or above

Lens                                   170°A+high definition wide-angle lens

Optional languages

Record video

 English/Simplified Chinese/Traditional 
 Chinese/ Korean/ Russian/French/German/
 Italian/Spanish/Portuguese/Japanese

 1920*1080 60fps/1920*1080 30fps/1280*720 

 120fps/1280*720 60fps/1280*720 30fps



Note: Specifications could be subject to modification due to 
upgrading or updating. Please regard the actual product as the 
standard form.

English

Product Diagram
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WIFI                                   Support

Size                                   59*41*29mm

Weight                                   44g(without battery), 58g(with battery）

Working temperature       －10℃~＋55℃ 

Storing temperature       －20℃~＋70℃

Charging indicator 
LED light

Working indicator 
LED light

Display screen
Down key

Up key/WIFI

Speaker
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OK HDMI

USB

MIC

Micro SD

Lens

indicator LED light

Switch/mode

Door of the battery
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Introduction of menu buttons 

Installation
1. Install the battery

a. Slide battery fixing lock；

b. Open battery cover and take it off；

c. Insert battery: pay attention to the direction of battery；

d. Push back the battery fixing lock；

e. Lock battery cover.

 

The LED light of working: the blue light is at work.

The LED light of WIFI: the yellow light flashes when WIFI is opening; the yellow 

light is bright when WIFI is connected; the yellow light turns off when WIFI is closed.

The LED light of charging up the battery: the red light is bright when product is 

charging up the battery; the red light turns off when the quantity of electricity is 

enough.

 

The LED light

Name             Icon                          Function Description

Power/Mode Short click for switching mode.   Click for 
3-5 seconds for turning on/off the device.

Switch to last file. Under stand-by 
condition, short click for connecting WIFI 
process.

Switch to next file.

Confirm Button.OK 

Up 

Down

mode 

OK 
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2. Charging

a. Use the USB cable to connect the computer or adapter to charge for the 

     battery.

b. Charge for the battery and record video at the same time

c. Charging up the battery is feasible when the product is powered off.
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Mode Selection: Video recording, photo 
capturing, slow motion, playback, and 
setting menu.

Set up the video recording function

3. Insert TF card

a. Keep the device in turn-off mode;

b. Find the Micro SD card slot on the left side of the screen;

c. Insert Micro SD card (press Micro SD card, memory card will pop-up when 

     take off Micro-SD card from device);

a.Turn on the device to stand by mode.

b.Press the Mode button to switch the mode among video recording         , photo 

taking          , slow motion           , playback       , and setting menu  .

Once choosing a mode, then press ”OK” button to enter into the mode.

The camera gets into video mode, press the OK key to start recording. When 

recording, the bottom sign is flashing, then press the OK key to stop recording 

while the flashing mark disappears.

Video mode: Normal, loop recording,(2 minutes, 3 minutes, 5 minutes).
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Set up the photo capturing function
Turn the power on, when the camera enters the mode option to select camera 

mode, the upper left corner of the screen has pictures sign and then enter the 

camera mode. Press the Enter key to take pictures.

Camera mode: Normal, the timing (3 seconds, 5 seconds, 10 seconds, 20 seconds), 

automatic(3 seconds, 10 seconds, 15 seconds, 20 seconds, 30 seconds), the 

trajectory(3P/S, 5P/S,10P/S,20P/S)

Remove storage and playback instruction
After completing the recording, then use a data cable.

Take the recorded video to copy to the computer to play, or take out the Micro SD 

card then use a card reader to read the Micro SD card in the image data.

How to connect WIFI
Before using WIFI function, please install  APP program on the smart phone.

NOTE: Android smart phone need to download it on Google-Play. IOS smart phone 

need to download it in the App Store.

How to connect TV
When connect the device to TV, switch TV mode to HDMI mode, the camera 

contents can be replayed on TV.

Note: Part of the menu only on the machine screen display, can not be displayed on 

the TV; some shown on TV and the machine screen will be different.

How to connect PC
Connected to PC, the machine automatically turns on, then choose “Connected to 

PC” to confirm.
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Connection Procedure:

Package list 
Please check accessories below when you open the package. 

a. After power on, press the         key, then “WIFI message” will appear on the screen, 

and the WIFI light will flash.

b. Open WIFI connection on your phone, search the WIFI SSID"KEHAN-XXXX"

(X is random letter) and connected (the original password is 66666666).

c. Point and open  APP program, you can preview the shooting screen on the APP,

 remote video, camera, file playback/download/delete/share.

d. APP installation: the phone system requires Android 4.1 and above or IOS7 or more, 

scanning  APP dimensional code, follow prompts to complete the installation. 

Name

Sports Action Camera

USB Cable

User Manual

Waterproof case 

Accessories Bag

Quantity

1

1

1

1 

1

1

2

3

4

5 

http://en.kehan.com/en/app

APP Download :
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Optional accessory:
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Application diagram of  assemble:
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Produkteigenschaften 

Produkteigenschaften und Diagramm 

Mit dem Wassergehäuse kann die Kamera im Wasser verwendet werden und bis zu 

30 Meter(unter Wasser) wasserdicht sein.

 Aufnahme und Slow-Motion-Aufnahmen.

Die maximale Videoauflösung ist 1080p 60fps.

170 ° HD -Weitwinkel-Objektiv.

16 Megapixel HD-Objektiv.

Geringer Stromverbrauch und für etwa 90 Minuten verwendet werden, auch wenn 

WLAN ist geöffnet.

Dank des super HD 2,0 Zoll-Bildschirms kann es wunderbare Videos zeigen und 

wiedergeben.

Batterie ist abnehmbar und einfach zu ersetzen, damit ihre Lebensdauer verlängern 

kann.

Gleichzeitig Batterie aufladen und Video aufnahmen. 

 HDMI: HD-Ausgang.

 64G Speicherkarte unterstützt.

  Viele Modi von Videoaufnahme: 1080p, 720p

  Codec: H.264

  Verschiedene Fotomodi: Normal, Zeitaufnahme, Auto, Bewegung-Spur.

  Verschiedene Aufnahmemodi: Normal, Zeitraffer, Loop-Aufnahme, Zeitlupe.

  Mini Aussehen: viele optionale Farben.

  APP-Upgrade unterstützt.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.



Englisch/Vereinfachtes Chinesisch/Traditionelles 
Chinesisch / Koreanisch / Russisch / Französisch / 
Deutsch / Italienisch / Spanisch / Portugiesisch / Japanisch

Sprache

Produktspezifikation
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2.0 inch LTPS

170 ° A + HD-Weitwinkel-Objektiv

LCD-Bildschirm

Lens

Videoauflösung

Videoformat

Codec

Fotoauflösung

Karte

Fotomodus

Aufnahmemodus

Zeitlupe

Lichtfrequenz 

USB

Batteriekapazität

Stromverbrauch

Zeit der Videoaufnahme 

Zeit der Akku-Ladung

OS

MP4

H.264

16MP/12MP/8MP/5MP/2MP

micro SD (max. 64GB möglich)

Normal, Zeitaufnahme, Auto, Bewegung-Spur

Normal, Zeitraffer, Loop-Aufnahme, Zeitlupe

1080P/60fps, 720P/120 fps

Automatisch, 50Hz,60Hz

USB2.0

3.7V Li-Akku 900mAh 3.33Wh

ca. 400mA@ 4.0V

1080P/ ca. 90 Min.

ca. 2 Stunden 

Windows XP/Vista /7/8 and Mac 10.5 oder höher

1920*1080 60fps/1920*1080 30fps/1280*720 
120fps/1280*720 60fps/1280*720 30fps



Anzeigebildschirm
Abwärts-Taste

Aufwärts-Taste/WLAN

Lautsprecher

Deutsch

Diagramm 
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WLAN

Größe

Gewicht

Betriebstemperatur 

Lagertemperatur

Unterstützt

59*41*29mm

44g(ohne Batterie), 58g(mit Batterie)

-10 °C ~ +55 °C

-20 °C ~ +70 °C

Hinweis: Speizifikationen können aufgrund der Aktualisierung verändert 
werden. Bitte stellen Sie den Gegenstand als Standard.

LED-Arbeitsanzeige

LED-Ladeanzeige
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OK HDMI

USB

Mikrofon

Micro-SD
-Kartenanschluss

Lens

Batterieklappe

mode

LED-Anzeige
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Einführung zu den Tastenfunktionen

Installation

 

Die LED-Anzeigen

Bezeichnung

Power/Modus

OK

Aufwärts

Abwärts

 Symbol Funktionsbeschreibung

Zur nächsten Datei wechseln.

Bestätigungstaste

mode 

OK 

Drücken Sie die Taste kurz, um verschiedene 
Modi zu umschalten.   Bei zu langem Drücken 
für 3-5 Sek. wird die Kamera ein/ausgeschaltet.

Arbeitsanzeige: Das blaue Licht ist bei der Arbeit.

WLAN-Anzeige: Das gelbe Licht blinkt, wenn WLAN geöffnet ist; Das gelbe Licht 

leuchtet, wenn WLAN verbunden ist; Das gelbe Licht geht aus, wenn WLAN ist 

geschlossen.

Ladeanzeige: Das rote Licht leuchtet, wenn die Kamera beim Aufladen ist; Das rote 

Licht geht aus, wenn die Batterie voll ist.

a. Öffnen Sie die Batteriehalterung;
b. Öffnen Sie die Abdeckung des Batteriefachs;
c. Legen Sie die Batterie ein: Beachten Sie die Polairität;
d. Schieben Sie die Batteriehalterung zurück;
e. Verschließen Sie die Abdeckung des Batteriefachs.

Zur letzten Datei wechseln.
Beim Bereitschaftszustand drückt man 
kurz darauf, WLAN zu verbinden.
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2. Aufladen
a. Verbinden Sie USB-Kabel an den Computer oder Adapter, um die Batterie zu 
laden;
b. Beim Aufladen können Sie gleichzeitig die Video aufnahmen;
c. Batterie wird auch geladen, wenn die Kamera ausgeschaltet ist.
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Wahl des Modus: Videoaufnahme, Fotoaufnahme, 
Zeitlupe, Wiedergabe und Einstellungsmenü.

Videoaufnahme

a.Schalten Sie das Gerät ein, im Stand-By Modus.

b.Drücken Sie die Modus-Taste zwischen Videoaufnahme         , Fotoaufnahme           , 

Zeitlupe          , Wiedergabe         , und Einstellungsmenü          umzuschalten. Drücken 

Sie die OK-Taste, um die Modus zu wählen.

 

3. Speicherkarte einsetzen
a. Das Gerät muss ausgeschaltet sein;
b. Finden Sie die Micro-SD-Kartensteckplatz auf der linken Seite des 
Bildschirms;
c. Legen Sie eine Micro-SD-Karte ein(Drücken Sie die Karte bis zum Einrasten 
hinrunter. Drücken Sie erneut, wenn die Karte wieder herausnehmen wollen, 
wird diese herausgeschoben).

Sobald die Kamera eingeschaltet wird, schaltet sie standardmäßig in den 
Videoaufnahme-Modus. Drücken Sie die Taste „OK“ zum Starten der Aufnahme. 
Wenn die Aufnahme beginnt, sehen Sie das Zeichen unten aufblinken. Um die 
Aufnahme zu beenden, drücken Sie erneut die Taste „OK“, und das Zeichen wird 
verschwinden.
Video-Modus: Normal, Loop-Aufnahme,(2 Min., 3 Min., 5 Min.).
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Fotoaufnahme

Anschluss an PC

Speicherung entfernen und Wiedergabe

TV-Anschluss 

Um eine Momentaufnahme festzuhalten, müssen Sie die Kamera vom 
Videomodus in den Fotoaufnahmemodus wechseln. Dann werden Sie am 
linken oberen Bildschirmrand angezeigt bekommen. Drücken Sie die 
OK-Taste, um Fotos aufzunahmen.
Kamera-Modus: Normal, Zeitaufnahme (3 Sek., 5 Sek., 10 Sek., 20 Sek.), Auto 
(3 Sek., 10 Sek., 15 Sek., 20 Sek., 30 Sek.), Bewegung-Spur (3P/S, 
5P/S,10P/S,20P/S) 

Nach der Videoaufnahme verwenden Sie das mitgelieferte USBĐKabel, um 
die Kamera an den
Computer anzuschließen.
Nehmen Sie die aufgezeichneten Videos auf den Computer zu kopieren 
und zu spielen. Oder verwenden Sie einen Kartenleser, um die Bilddaten in 
den Micro SD-Karte zu lesen.

Wenn das Gerät mit TV verbindet, wechseln TV-Modus zum HDMI-Modus, 
dann kann die Kamera-Inhalte auf TV wiedergegeben werden.
Hinweis: Ein Teil des Menüs kann nur auf Bildschirman des Geräts 
angezeigt werden sollen; Einige im Fernsehen gezeigt werden, werden 
anders als in der Kamera sein.

Nach der Verbindung mit PC wird das Gerät automatisch eingeschaltet, wählen 
Sie dann „auf den PC angeschlossen“ zu bestätigen.

WLAN-Einstellung
Vor der Verwendung der WiFi-Funktion, installieren Sie bitte APP-Programm auf dem 
Mobiltelefon.
Hinweis: Android-Smartphone müssen es auf Google Play herunterladen. 
IOS-Smartphone brauchen es in den App Store herunterladen.



a.Nach dem Einschalten drücken Sie die Taste       , dann wird „ WLAN-Info“ auf 
dem Bildschirm angezeigt, und der WLAN-LED wird blinken. 
b.Unter den WLAN-Einstellung auf Ihrem Handy, suchen und verbinden Sie 
WIFI SSID „KEHAN-XXXX“(X ist zufällige Buchstaben). Das standardmäßige 
WLAN-Passwort lautet 66666666.
c.Öffnen Sie APP-Programm, können Sie den Aufnahmebildschirm im App 
sehen, Dateien wiedergeben/unterladen/löschen/teilen 
d.APP-Installation: das Telefonsystem erfordert Android 4.1 und höher oder IOS 
7 und höher. Scannen APP dimensionalen Code, folgen Sie den Anweisungen, 
um die Installation abzuschließen. 
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Verbindungsverfahren:

Verpackungsinhalt
Bitte überprüfen Sie folgendes Zubehör, wenn Sie das Paket öffnen.

Menge

1

1

1

1 

1

1

2

3

4

5 

Name

Sports Action Camera

USB-Kabel

Benutzerhandbuch

Unterwassergehäuse 

Zubehörtasche

http://en.kehan.com/en/app

APP Download :
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Optionales Zubehör

Unterwassergehäuse    Lenkerstangenhalterung für Fahrrad           Pedestal 1                     Pedestal 2                        Gürtelclip

Feste Halterung       Schalterhalterung 1            Schalterhalterung 2              Schalterhalterung 3          Kommutator

Helmhalterung                     Verband                       Schale                           Bändchen                   3M-Aufkleber

Drahtseil USB-Kabel
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Montage

Helmhalterung              Pedestal1      Lange Stange    Unterwassergehäuse  

Helmhalterung                                                                        UnterwassergehäuseKleine Stange/ Schalterhalterung 3

Lange Stange/ Schalterhalterung 3      Unterwassergehäuse

Kamera                     Gürtelclip                   Clip

Pedestal1/Lange Stange                Kleine Stange/ Schalterhalterung 2  

Kamera

Lenkerstangenhalterung für Fahrrad/ Lange Stange   



Précautions de Sécurité

Français

Ne pas tenter d'ouvrir le boîtier de la caméra ou le modifier en 
quelque sorte. Entretien et réparations ne peuvent être 
effectués que par KEHAN.
L'échauffement de la machine après une longue période 
d'utilisation est normal. 
N'utilisez que les packs d'accus originaux et les appareils de 
recharge agréés par le constructeur. 
Ne pas laisser tomber, frapper, tordre ou de vous asseoir 
dessus.
Ne pas laisser à proximité des objet diffusant des champs 
magnétiques puissants, par exemple, aimant et machine à 
moteur. Ne pas laisser près des objets qui lancent des 
vibrantes ondes radio.
Ne pas utiliser dans l'endroit avec haute température et 
rayonnement solaire direct.
Choisissez les cartes mémoires authentiques afin que la 
qualité peut être garantie. 
Ne pas laisser les cartes memoires à proximité des objet 
diffusant des champs magnétiques puissants, afin d'éviter de 
perdre des données.
Pendant le processus de charge de la batterie, si le produit 
dégage de la chaleur, de la fumée ou une odeur particulière, 
veuillez débrancher immédiatement l'alimentation pour éviter 
un incendie.
  Pendant la charge de batterie, ne pas laisser le produit dans 
un endroit accessible aux enfants.
  Gardez le produit dans un endroit sec, frais et isolé.

1.

2. 

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.
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Caractéristiques du produit

Caractéristiques et schéma du produit 

Boîtier étanche est pratique pour prendre des photos, peut être utilisée jusqu'à une 

profondeur de 30m sous l'eau.

Enregistrement normal et enregistrement au ralenti

Maximum vidéo résolution est 1080p 60fps.

HD object caméra avec grand angle de 170 degrés

16 méga-pixel HD object

Faible consommation de puissance et être utilisé pendant environ 90 minutes 

lorsque WIFI est ouvert.

Super HD écran de 2,0 pouces, affichage et diffusion de vidéo est merveilleuse.

Batterie amovible est pratique pour remplacer et peut prolonger sa durée de vie.

Support le chargement et l’enregistrement en même temps.

  HDMI: Haute definition sortie.

  Support carte mémoire SD jusqu'à 64 Go.

  Nombreux définitions pour enregistrement vidéo:1080p, 720p 

  H.264 format vidéo.

  Nombreux modes de photographie: normal, temporisateur, auto, deplacement d'une piste.

  Nombreux modes d’enregistrement vidéo: normal, enregistrement en accéléré, 

enregistrement en boucle, enregistrement au ralenti.

  Mini appearance: many optional colors.

  Support mise à niveau de APP pour longue distance.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.



Anglais/Chinois simplifié/Chinois traditionnel/Corée
/Russe/ Français/Allemand/Italien /Espagnol/ 
Portugais/ Japonais 

Langue facultative

Spécification du produit
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2.0 pouces LTPS

170°A+haute définition avec grand angle

LCD écran

Objectif

Définition de vidéo

Vidéo format

Codec

Résolution des photos

Carte

Modes de photographie

Modes d’enregistrement vidéo

MP4

H.264

16MP/12MP/8MP/5MP/2MP

Micro SD MAX 64Go

Normal, temporisateur, auto, deplacement d'une piste

1920*1080 60fps/1920*1080 30fps/1280*720 
120fps/1280*720 60fps/1280*720 30fps

Normal, enregistrement en accéléré, enregistrement 
en boucle, enregistrement au ralenti

Enregistrement au ralenti

Fréquence lumineuse 

USB

Capacité de batterie

Consommation de puissance

Durée d'enregistrement

Durée de changement

OS

1080P/60fps, 720P/120 fps

Auto, 50Hz,60Hz

USB2.0

3.7V Li-ion Batterie 900mAh 3.33Wh

Environ 400mA@ 4.0V

1080P/ Environ 90 minutes

Environ 2 heures

Windows XP/Vista /7/8 and Mac 10.5 ou supérieur



Ecran de visualisation
Bas Touche

Haut Touche/wifi

Haut-parleur

Français

Schéma du produit

3

WIFI

Dimension

Poids

Température de fonctionnement

Température de stockage

Support

59*41*29mm

44g(sans batterie), 58g(avec batterie)

-10 °C ~ +55 °C

-20 °C ~ +70 °C

Remarque: Caractéristiques et conception susceptibles d'être modifiés à 
la suite d'avancées technologiques. Le produit réel prévaudra.

LED éclairage 
de fonctionnement

LED éclairage 
de chargement
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OK HDMI

USB

MIC

Micro SD

Objectif

Pince pour batterie

mode

LED voyant
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Définition des Touches

Installation

 

Voyant LED

Nom

Power/Mode

OK 

Haut

Bas

 Icône Description des fonctions

Passer au ficher suivant

Touche de confirmation

mode 

OK 

Appuyez brièvement pour réaliser commutation;
Appuyez pendant trois secondes pour 
démarrer/éteindre l’appareil

LED de fonctionnement: la lumière bleue se rallume.

LED de WIFI: La lumière jaune clignote quand WIFI est ouvert; la lumière jaune éclaire 

lorsque WIFI est connecté; la lumière jaune s'éteint quand WIFI est fermé .

LED de chargement: La lumière rouge éclaire pendant le chargement de batterie; la 

lumière rouge s'éteint lorsque la batterie est entièrement charge.

1. Installer la batterie
a. Faites glisser le verrou de la batterie;
b. Ouvrez le couvercle de la batterie;
c. Insérez la batterie dans les bons sens;
d. Repoussez le verrou de la batterie;
e. Verrouillez le couvercle.

Passer au ficher precedent;
Dans la mode veille, appuyez brièvement 
pour entre réglage de WIFI.
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2. Chargement
a. Connectez l’appareil avec USB câble ou adaptateur pour le chargement de 
batterie;
b. Chargement de batterie et l’enregistrement de vidéo en même temps;
c. Chargement de la batterie est faisable lorsque le produit est éteint;
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Sélections des modes: L'enregistrement, la 
photographie, l'enregistrement au ralenti, la lecture 
et le menu de réglage.

Réglage de fonction d’enregistrement

a.Allumez l'appareil en mode veille

b.Appuyez la touche Mode pour réaliser commutations entre l’enregistrement         ,   

la photographie          ,   l’enregistrement au ralenti         ,  la lecture          et le menu de 

réglage           . Une fois un mode est choisi, appuyez sur la touche OK pour entre ce mode.

 

3. Inserer la carte mémoire
a. Gardez l'appareil en mode de mise hors tension;
b. Trouvez la fente pour carte mémoire sur le côté gauche de l'écran;
c. Insérez la carte mémoire (Pour ôter la carte mémoire, appuyer doucement sur 
la carte mémoire)

En mode de l'enregistrement, appuyez la touche OK pour commencer 
l’enregistrement. Pendant l’enregistrement, le signe en bas clignote, puis appuyez 
la touche OK pour terminer l’enregistrement et le clignotant signe disparaît.
Mode de l'enregistrement: normal, enregistrement en boucle(2 minutes, 3 minutes, 
5 minutes)
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Réglage de fonction de la photographie 

Connecter à l’ordinateur

Instructions de retirer stockage et de lecture

Connecter au téléviseur

Allumez l'appareil, sélectionnez le mode de la photographie lorsque le signe 
de photo apparaît dans le coin supérieur gauche de l'écran. Entrer le mode de 
la photographie et appuyez la touche OK pour prendre des photos
Mode de la photographie: normal, temporisateur(3 secondes, 5 secondes, 10 
secondes, 20 secondes), auto(3 secondes, 10 secondes, 15 secondes, 20 
secondes, 30 secondes), deplacement d'une piste (3P/S, 5P/S,10P/S,20P/S).

Après avoir terminé l'enregistrement, connecter l’appareil à l'ordinateur avec 
câble de données, copier les vidéos enregistrées sur l'ordinateur, puis vous 
pouvez lire les vidéos. Ou retirer la carte Micro SD, utiliser un lecteur de 
carte pour éditer et lire les données.

Lorsque connecter l'appareil au téléviseur, passer mode TV en mode HDMI, 
le contenu peut être rejouée à la télévision. Remarque: certains menus 
affichent uniquement à l'écran de la machine, ne peut être affichée sur le 
téléviseur; certains affiche à l'écran de télévision et de machine sera 
différent.

Une fois connecté à l’ordinateur, l’appareil s’allume automatique, choisissez “PC 
Camera”et confirmer.

Réglage de WIFI
Avant d'utiliser la fonction WIFI, veuillez installer APP sur votre smartphone.
REMARQUE: Téléchargez l'application gratuite depuis l'Android Market ou l'iTunes 
Store d'Apple



a. Allumez l'appareil, appuyez touche      , puis “WIFI message” apparaîtra sur 
l'écran, et la lumière WIFI clignote.
b. Ouvrez la connexion WIFI sur votre téléphone, recherchez WIFI 
SSID"KEHAN-XXXX" ( X est lettre aléatoire ) et connectez (le mot de passe 
d'origine est 66666666).
c. Ouvrez programme APP, vous pouvez prévisualiser l'écran de prise de vue 
sur l'APP, vidéo à distance, appareil photo, lecture de fichier / download / 
supprimer / share.
d. APP installation: le système téléphonique nécessite Android 4.1 et plus ou 
IOS 7.0 et plus, scannez code bidimensionnel d’APP , suivez les invites pour 
terminer l'installation.
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Procédure de raccordement:

Contenu de l’emballage
Veuillez vérifier le contenu de l'emballage afin de vous assurer que vous avez 
reçu les éléments ci-dessous.

Quantité

1

1

1

1 

1

1

2

3

4

5 

Nom

Action Caméra

USB Câble

Mode d’Emploi

Boîtier étanche

Kits d'accessoires

http://en.kehan.com/en/app

APP Download :
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Accessoire facultatif

boîtier étanche            support de barre de vélo        piédestal 1                       piédestal 2                     clip de centure

trépied support     commutation support 1      commutation support 2      commutation support 3       commutateur

casque piédestal                    bandage                        cadre                              ruban                            3M mat 

câble métallique            câble de données
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Schéma de composition valable:

casque piédestal           piédestal 1      long écrou             boîtier étanche

casque piédestal                    court écrou/support 3                  boîtier étanche

support de barre de vélo   long écrou/support 3   boîtier étanche

caméra                    clip de centure             clip

 piédestal 1/long écrou                       /court écrou/support 2

caméra   



Precauciones de seguridad

Español

1. No desmonte la cámara. Las reparaciones debe llevarlas a  
    cabo un técnico autorizado.

2. Cuando se utiliza el dispositivo durante un largo periodo de tiempo,  
     éste puede calentarse. Esto es completamente normal.

3. Utilice únicamente la batería y el adaptador originales.

4. Evite que el dispositivo sufra caídas o golpes.

5. No deje la cámara cerca de objetos con un campo magnético  
    fuerte, como imanes y aparatos accionados por motor, o que     
    emitan ondas de radio intensas.

6. No coloque la cámara en lugares con altas temperaturas o  
    que estén expuestos a la luz solar directa.

7. Utilice tarjetas microSD de marcas que garanticen la calidad.

8. No deje la tarjeta microSD cerca de lugares con un campo  
    magnético fuerte, ya que esto podría provocar una pérdida  
    de datos.

9. Si el dispositivo emite calor y humo o despide un olor extraño  
    durante el proceso de carga de la batería, corte inmediatamente  
    la corriente eléctrica para evitar un incendio.

10. Cuando esté cargando la batería, coloque el dispositivo en  
    un lugar de difícil acceso para los niños.

11. Almacene el dispositivo en un lugar seco y protegido, alejado  
     de la luz solar.
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Características  del producto

Características y diagrama del producto 

La cubierta impermeable le permitirá tomar fotografías mientras practica 

deportes acuáticos con una resistencia de hasta 30 metros de profundidad 

Fotografía estándar y fotografía lenta

Resolución máxima de vídeo de 1080p a 60 fps

Lente HD de gran ángulo de visión de 170 grados

Lente HD de 16 megapíxeles

Bajo consumo de energía que permite utilizar la cámara durante 

aproximadamente 90 minutos con conexión a Wi-Fi

Pantalla Super HD de 2 pulgadas, visualización y retransmisión de vídeo 

perfectas

Batería con una larga vida útil, extraíble y fácil de reemplazar 

Cargue la batería mientras disfruta de sus vídeos

  HDMI: salida de alta definición

  Admite tarjetas de memoria de 64 GB

  Múltiples formatos de grabación de vídeo: 1080p, 720p

  Graba vídeo en formato H.264

  Varios modos de fotografía: estándar, tiempo de espera, automático y   

  efecto dramático

  Varios modos de grabación de vídeo: estándar, lapso de tiempo, bucle y    

  movimiento detenido

  Aspecto del menú: múltiples opciones de color

  Admite actualización de la aplicación para larga distancia

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.



Especificaciones del producto
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Pantalla LCD                                  LTPS de 2 pulgadas

Formato de grabación de vídeo    MP4

Formato de compresión de vídeo    H.264

Resolución de imagen       16 MP / 12 MP / 8 MP / 5 MP / 2 MP

Tarjeta

 

Lente                                              

Idiomas disponibles

Grabación de vídeo

Inglés, chino simplificado, chino tradicional, 
coreano, ruso, francés, alemán, italiano, español, 
portugués y japonés

1920 x 1080 a 60 fps / 1920 x 1080 a 30 fps / 
1280 x 720 a 120 fps / 1280 x 720 a 60 fps / 
1280 x 720 a 30fps

Modo de fotografía

Modo de grabación de vídeo

Fotografía lenta

Frecuencia de luz

USB

Capacidad de la batería 

Consumo energético

Tiempo de grabación de vídeo

Tiempo de carga de la batería

Sistema operativo

MicroSD máx. 64 GB

Estándar, tiempo de espera, automático y efecto dramático

Estándar, lapso de tiempo, bucle y movimiento detenido

1080p a 60 fps / 720p a 120 fps

Automático, 50 Hz, 60 Hz

USB 2.0

Batería de ion-litio 3,7 V; 900 mAh; 3,33 Wh

Aprox. 400 mA a 4 V

Aprox. 90 minutos en formato 1080p

Aprox. 2 horas

Windows XP / Vista / 7 / 8 y Mac 10.5 o superior 

Lente de alta definición de gran ángulo de visión de 170°
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Diagrama del producto

3

Indicador luminoso 
de carga

Indicador luminoso 
de funcionamiento

Pantalla
Tecla Abajo

ecla Arriba/Wi-Fi

Altavoz

Wi-Fi

Tamaño

Peso

Temperatura de funcionamiento

Temperatura de almacenamiento

Compatible

59 x 41 x 29 mm

44 g (sin  batería), 58 g (con batería)

-10 °C ~ +55 °C

-20 °C ~ +70 °C

Nota: las especificaciones del producto están sujetas a modificación 
debido a cambios o actualizaciones. El producto real podría diferir del 
que se muestra en las ilustraciones de esta guía.
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OK HDMI

USB

Micrófono

Micro SD

Lente

Cubierta de la batería

Mode

Indicador luminoso
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Uso de los botones del menú

Instalación

 

Indicadores luminosos

Nombre

mode

OK

Tecla Arriba

Tecla Abajo

 Icono Descripción de las funciones

Cambia al siguiente archivo.

Se utiliza para confirmar.

mode 

OK 

Realice una pulsación corta para cambiar 
de modo.Mantenga pulsado el botón durante 
3-5 segundos para encender o apagar el 
dispositivo.

Indicador luminoso de funcionamiento: la luz azul indica que el dispositivo está en 
funcionamiento.

Indicador luminoso de Wi-Fi: la luz amarilla parpadea cuando se está activando el 
Wi-Fi, se torna sólida cuando el dispositivo está conectado y se apaga cuando la 
conexión Wi-Fi se desactiva. 

Indicador luminoso de carga de la batería: la luz roja sólida indica que la batería del 
dispositivo se está cargando. Una vez completado el proceso de carga, la luz roja se 
apaga.

1. Instalación de la batería
a. Deslice el bloqueo de seguridad de la batería.
b. Abra la cubierta de la batería y retírela.
c. Inserte la batería de manera correcta.
d. Devuelva el bloqueo de seguridad a la posición original.
e. Coloque la cubierta de la batería.

Cambia al último archivo. En el modo de 
espera, realice una pulsación corta para 
conectar a una red Wi-Fi.
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2. Carga de la batería
a. Utilice el cable USB para conectar el dispositivo a un PC o un adaptador para  
    cargar la batería.
b. Puede cargar la batería y grabar vídeo al mismo tiempo.
c. Es posible cargar la batería mientras el dispositivo está apagado.
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Selección de modo: grabación de vídeo, cámara, 
fotografía lenta, reproducción y menú de 
configuración

Configuración de la función de grabación de vídeo

a.Encienda el dispositivo y déjelo en modo de espera.

b.Pulse el botón de modo para cambiar entre grabación de vídeo         , cámara         ,

fotografía lenta          , reproducción         y menú de configuración           . Una vez 

seleccionado el modo, pulse el botón Aceptar ("OK") para entrar en dicho modo.

3. Inserción de la tarjeta microSD
a. Apague el dispositivo.
b. Localice la ranura para tarjetas microSD en el lateral izquierdo de la cámara.
c. Inserte la tarjeta microSD y presione hasta que quede asegurada (para retirar 
la tarjeta, presione hasta que ésta se suelte del dispositivo).

Con la cámara en modo de vídeo, pulse la tecla OK para iniciar la grabación. 
Durante la grabación, el indicador luminoso situado en la parte inferior parpadeará. 
Pulse la tecla OK para detener la grabación, el indicador luminoso se apagará.
Modo de vídeo: estándar y grabación en bucle (2 minutos, 3 minutos y 5 minutos).
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Configuración de la función de cámara

Exportación y reproducción de archivos

Cómo conectar la cámara a una red Wi-Fi

Cómo conectar la cámara a un TV

Cómo conectar la cámara a un PC

Encienda la cámara y seleccione el modo de cámara. Aparecerán imágenes 

en la esquina superior izquierda de la pantalla y, a continuación, el dispositivo 

entrará en el modo de cámara. Pulse el botón OK para tomar fotografías.

Modo de cámara: estándar, tiempo de espera (3, 5, 10 y 20 segundos), 

automático (3, 10, 15, 20 y 30 segundos) y trayectoria (3P/S, 5P/S, 10P/S y 20 

P/S).

Una vez finalizada la grabación, use un cable de datos para exportar o reproducir 
archivos.
Exporte el vídeo grabado al PC o extraiga la tarjeta microSD y use un lector de 
tarjetas para leer los archivos.

Cuando conecte el dispositivo a un TV, cambie el modo del TV a HDMI. De 
esta forma será posible reproducir los archivos de la cámara en el TV.
Nota: el menú completo solo puede visualizarse en la pantalla del dispositivo.
El TV mostrará parte del menú y éste diferirá del menú del dispositivo.

El dispositivo se enciende automáticamente cuando se conecta a un PC. 
Seleccione "Conectar a PC" para confirmar.

Antes de usar la función Wi-Fi, instale la aplicación en su teléfono inteligente.
NOTA: para teléfonos con sistema operativo Android, descargue la aplicación 
de Google Play. Para teléfonos con sistema operativo IOS, descargue la 
aplicación de App Store.



a. Una vez encendido el teléfono, pulse la tecla        , aparecerá la leyenda "Wi-Fi" 
en la pantalla y el indicador luminoso de Wi-Fi parpadeará.
b.Abra la conexión Wi-Fi en su teléfono, buscar WiFi SSID "Kehan-XXXX" (X es 
la letra al azar) y log (la contraseña original es 66666666)
c. Abra la aplicación . Con esta aplicación podrá obtener una vista preliminar de la 
pantalla de toma de fotografías, así como acceder a las funciones de vídeo 
remoto y cámara y reproducir/descargar/eliminar/compartir archivos.
d. Instalación de la aplicación: el teléfono debe contar con el sistema operativo 
Android 4.1 o superior o IOS7 o superior. Escanee el código QR de la aplicación  
y siga las indicaciones para completar la instalación. 
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Procedimiento de conexión:

Lista de embalaje 
Cuando abra el paquete, asegúrese de que contenga los siguientes artículos

Cantidad

1

1

1

1 

1

1

2

3

4

5 

Nombre

Cámara de acción deportiva

Cable USB

Manual del usuario

Cubierta impermeable 

Bolsa de accesorios

http://en.kehan.com/en/app

APP Download :
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Accesorios opcionales:

Cubierta impermeable    Soporte para bicicleta          Pedestal 1                      Pedestal 2                     Pinza posterior

Base fija           Soporte de interruptor 1   Soporte de interruptor 2      Soporte de interruptor 3     Conmutador

Pedestal de protección                  Correa              Cubierta protectora           Cable de cintas              Alfombrilla 3M

Cinta metálica                Cable de datos
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Diagrama de montaje:

Pedestal de protección  Pedestal 1     Pasador largo     Cubierta impermeable

Pedestal de protección                                  Pasador corto/soporte 3                           Cubierta impermeable  

Soporte para bicicleta/pasador largo    Pasador largo/soporte 3   Cubierta impermeable

Cámara                 Pinza posterior            Pinza

 Pedestal 1/pasador largo                         Pasador corto/soporte 2   

Cámara



Avvertenze di sicurezza

Italiano

Non smontare la videocamera. La riparazione del dispisitivo 
dovrà essere eseguita solamente personale professionalmente 
qualificato.
La temperatura del dispositivo salirà dopo un uso prolungato. 
È un fenomeno normale.
Solo batterie e adattatori originali possono essere usati per la 
telecamera.
Non lasciarla cadere o colpire.
Non metterla vicina all'oggetto con forte magnetico come 
magnete e dispisitivo a motore. Inoltre, evitare di lasciarla 
vicina all'oggetto che possono avviare radio onde forti.
Non mettere la videocamera nel luogo con temperatura alta e 
sole diretto.
Comprare scheda Micro SD con marca, quindi la qualità può 
essere garantita.
Non mettere il Micro SD in o vicino al luogo con magnete forte 
allo scopo di non perdere i dati del Micro SD.
Durante il processo di caricare la batteria, se il dispositivo 
emana calore e fumo o emana odore strano, scollegare 
l'alimentazione subito per evitare un incendio.
  Quando caricare la btteria, tenere il prodotto sul luogo dove i 
bambini non possono raggiungere.
  Tenere il prodotto nel luogo ombroso, sciutto e coibentato.

1.

2. 

3.

4.
5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.
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Caratteristiche del prodotto

Caratteristiche e Grafici del Prodotto

La custodia impermeabile è conveniente per te a scattare foto nel sport sott'acqua 

fino a 30 metri di profondità impermeabile.

Fotografia e foto lenta.

La soluzione massima per video è 1080p 60fps.

Lente wide-angel a 170 gradi.

Lente di 16 mega-pixel.

Basso consumo di energie ed può essere usato per circa 90 minuti quando WIFI è 

aperta.

Super HD display schermo di 2.0 pollici che riproduce video splendidi.

La batteria è rimuobile e conveniente di sostituire e la sua vita è prolungabile.

Caricare la batteria e registrare video nello stesso tempo.   

 HDMI: Output di alta definizione.

 Supporta scheda memoria di 64G.

 Molti modelli di registrare video: 1080p, 720p.

 H.264 modello di registrare video.

 Vari modelli di fotografie: comune, tempistica, autonomatica, traccia in movimento

 Vari modelli di video: comune, time-lapse, loop, foto lenta

 Mini apparenza: molti colori opzionali.

 Supporta l'aggiornamento dell'APP a distanza lunga.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.
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Inglese/Cinese semplificato/ Cinese tradizionale/ 
Coreano/ Russo/Francese/Tedesco/Italiano/
Spagnolo/Portoghese/ Giapponese 

Lingua opzionale

Specificazioni del prodotto
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2.0 LTPS

obbiettivo 170°A+ alta definizione

LCD schermo

Obbiettivo

Registrare video

Formato del video

Formato di video a compressione

Risoluzione della foto

Scheda

Modalità di foto

Modalità di video

Foto lenta

Frequenza della luce

USB

Capacità di batteria

Consumo di energia

Tempo di registrare video

 Tempo di ricaricare la batteria

OS

MP4

H.264

16MP/12MP/8MP/5MP/2MP

Micro SD MAX 64G

comune, tempistica, autonomatica, traccia in movimento

comune, time-lapse, loop, foto lenta

1080P/60fps, 720P/120 fps

Autonomatica, 50Hz,60Hz

USB2.0

3.7V Li-ion Batteria 900mAh 3.33Wh

Circa 400mA@ 4.0V

1080P/ Circa 90 minuti

Circa 2 ore

Windows XP/Vista /7/8 e Mac 10.5 o superiore

1920*1080 60fps/1920*1080 30fps/1280*720 
120fps/1280*720 60fps/1280*720 30fps



Luce LED 
di carica

Schermo di display
Tasto giù 

Tasto su/WIFI

Altoparlante

Italiano

Grafici del prodotto

3

Wi-Fi

Misura

Peso

Temperatura lavorativa

Temperatura standby

Supporta

59 x 41 x 29 mm

44 g (senza batteria), 58 g (con batteria)

-10 °C ~ +55 °C

-20 °C ~ +70 °C

Nota: Le specificazioni potrebbero essere soggette a modifiche a causa 
dell'aggiornamento. Ti preghiamo di fare riferimento ad un dispositivo 
reale.

Luce LED 
di lavoro
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OK HDMI

USB

MIC

Micro SD

Lente

Porta della batteria

mode

Luce LED indicatore
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Introduzione dei tasti

Installazione 

 

Luce LED

Nome

Mode

OK 

Su

Giù

 Icona Descrizone del funzione

Passare al file successivo

Tasto di Confermare

mode 

OK 

Premere a breve per cambiare le modalità. 
Premerlo per 3-5 secondi per 
avviare/spegnere il dispositivo.

Luce LED di lavoro: la luce blu significa in lavoro.

Luce LED di WIFI: la luce giallo luccia quando WIFI è aperto, la luce giallo è brillante 

quando WIFI è collegato; la luce giallo spegna quando WIFI è chiuso.

Luce LED di caricare la batteria: la luce rossa è brillante quando la batteria viene 

caricata; la luce rosso spegne quando è finita la carica.

1. Installare la betteria
a. Far scorrere il blocco della batteria;
b. Aprire il coperchio e toglierlo;
c. Inserire la batteria: prestare attenzione alla polarità;
d. Richiudere il coperchio della batteria;
e. Bloccare il coperchio.

Passare al file precedente. Nello stato di 
standby, premerlo a breve per collegare a 
WIFI.
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2. Ricarica
a. Collegarlo al computer con cavo USB o adattatore per caricare la batteria.
b. Caricare la batteria e registrare video allo stesso tempo.
c. Potere ricarica la batteria quando il prodotto è spento.
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Selezione di modalità: registrare video, scattare foto, 
fotografia lento, riprodurre e impostare menu.

Funzione di registrare video.

a.Accendere il dispositivo nella modalità di standby.

b.Premere il tasto Mode per cambiare le modalità tra registrare video        , scattare foto        , 

foto lenta         , riprodurre          ed impostare menu          .

 

3.Inserire scheda IF
a. Mantenere il dispositivo nella modalità di spegnimento;
b. Trovare il slot per la scheda Micro SD sul lato sinistro dello schermo.;
c. Inserire scheda Micro SD (Premere la scheda Micro SD, la scheda sorgerà 
quando decollare la scheda Micro SD dal dispositivo.)

La fotocamera accede nella modalità di video, preme il tasto OK a registrare 
video. Quando sta registrando video, il segno sotto brilla, e premere il tasto OK 
per finire la registrazione, intanto il segno brillante scomparisce.
Modalità di video: Normale, loop registrazione( 2 minuti, 3 minuti, 5 minuti).
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Funzione di scattare foto

Come collegarlo con PC

Instruzione di rimuovere la memoria e riprodurre.

Come collegarlo con TV

Accendere la fotocamera, quando il disposivito entra nella modalità opzionale, 
scegliere qualla di fotocamera, c'è un segno di fotografie nell'angolo in alto a 
sinistra. Premere il tasta OK per scattare foto.
Modalità di fotocamera: Normale, tempestica(3 secondi, 5 secondi, 10 
secondi, 20 secondi), automatico( 3 secondi, 10 secondi, 15 secondi, 20 
secondi, 30 secondi), traiettoria (3P/S, 5P/S,10P/S,20P/S)

Dopo la registrazione di video, usare una cavo di dati.
Riprodurre i video al computer per trasmettere, o estrarre la scheda Micro 
SD e usare un lettore di scheda per leggere la scheda Micro SD nei dati di 
immagini.

Quando il dispositivo viene collegato ad un TV, impostare la modalità TV su 
HDMI, il contenuto della videocamera potrà essere riprodotto sul televisore.
Nota: una parte del menu può essere visualizzata solo sul display del 
dispositivo e non è visibile sul televisore;  alcune schermate potranno differire 
a seconda che siano visualizzate sul televisore o sullo schermo del 
dispositivo.

Quando viene collegato ad un PC, il dispositivo si accenderà autonomaticamente, 
poi scegliere "collegare al PC" per confermare.

Come collegarlo con WIFI 
Prima di usare la funzione di WIFI, installare il APP sul cellulare.
NOTA: Cellulari Andriod devono caricarlo nel Google-Play. Cellulari IOS devono 
scaricarlo nel App Store. 



a. Dopo accederlo, premere il tasto         , poi "WIFI messaggio" apparisce sullo 
schermo, e la luce di WIFI brillerà. 
b. Aprire il WIFI sul tuo cellulare, trovare il WIFI SSID"KEHAN-XXXX"(X è 
carattere a caso) e collegarlo (il password originale è 66666666).
c.Puntare e accedere l'APP , si può vedere in anticipio il tiro dello shermo 
sull'APP, video remoto, fotocamera, file 
riproduzione/caricazione/eliminazione/condividere.
d.Installazione dell'APP: Il cellulare bisogna disporre di un sistema Android 4.1 
e superiore o IOS7 o superiore, fare la scansione del codice dimensionale 
dell'APP , e seguire i suggerimenti ad installarlo.
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Procedure di collegamento:

 Lista del pacchetto
Controllare gli accessori sotto quando aprire il pacchetto 

Quantità

1

1

1

1 

1

1

2

3

4

5 

Nome

Action Camera Sport

USB Cavo

Manuale d'uso

Custodia Impermeabile

Borsa di Accessori

http://en.kehan.com/en/app

APP Download :
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Accesorio opzionale:

Custodia Impermeabile     Supporto Bicicletta            Supporto 1                     Supporto 2                           Back Clip

Base Fissata      Supporto d'interrutore 1    Supporto d'interrutore 2       Supporto d'interrutore 3    Commutatore

Supporto Casco                     Benda                          Guscio                            Fiocco                        3M Stuoia

Cavo                      Cavo di Dati
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Grafici di montaggio:

Support Casco             Supporto 1       Palo Lungo      Custodia Impermeabile 

Supporto Casco                                         Palo Corto/Supporto 3                              Custodia Impermeabile 

Supporto Bicicletta/Palo Lungo   Palo Lungo/Supporto 3     Custodia Impermeabile 

Fotocamera                  Back Clip                    Clip

 Supporto 1/Palo Lungo                             Palo Corto/Supporto 2

Fotocamera





Made in China
Manufacturer: E-Song Digital Limited
Brand: KEHAN
Factory Address: 6, 8 Floor, Block B, Huaming Industrial Area,
Langkou Community,Longhua District, Shenzhen, China
Tel: +86-755-33580332
E-mail: sales@kehan.com
Website: www.kehan.com
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